


084-003 UNIVERSAL ENGINE MOUNTING KIT

[ ~
\
. panrs maace | scsceterion [or]
01- UMVERSAL FRAYE )
0105 PLATE CHGNE MONT 1
01006 SMBBUG PLATE s
T 54007 SPACCR CNGIN BOSS 4
o) oY -0 501 EnGiE vOwnt mo-20 | o
‘ hd suze-szeze | st onezsmom mavemor| o |
sam-wine | seur Lok wt w0 4
scii-uzzle | vaser wo 2
Be-%2 SUSASHKI TIE rOunT s




INSTALLATION EXAMPLE OF 084-003 UNIVERSAL ENGINE MOUNTING KIT




N HKS AVIATION CO.,LTD.

7181 Kitayama, Fujinomiya-shi,
AVI ATION Shizuoka-ken 418-0192, JAPAN
Phone +81-544-54-1781

kS 7ET—32 Fax 54-1410
084-003 UNIVERSAL ENGINE MOUNTING ~ E-MAIL: hks_aviation@hks-power.or jp
DESCRIPTION PARTS NUMBER QTY
UNIVERSAL FRAME 084-004 1
PLATE ENGINE MOUNT 084-005 1
SNUBBING PLATE 084-006 8
SPACER ENGINE BOSS 084-007 4
BOLT ENGINE MOUNT M10-30 084-008 4
BOLT (M10X1.25X100) MAVERICK 91128-025422 4
SELF LOCK NUT M10 94110-101708 4
WASHER M10 94611-102216 12
KURASHIKI TIE MOUNT RE-52 8






